Hs J Wilmington

Database of NHS Pharmacists

Pharmacists make a difference to the lives of their patients
through an expert knowledge of medicines and health.
Pharmacists provide unique expertise and essential healthcare
advice to ensure medicines are being used safely and
efficiently. They’re an integral part of our healthcare system.

Hospital Pharmacists are an essential part of a secondary care
team. They provide, prepare and dispense medicines to treated
patients.

Our Database of NHS Pharmacists provides a comprehensive
source of information and insights within the UK.

All information within the database is regularly verified and
updated by our specialist team of product researchers; giving
you the quality, targeted data you need and the reassurance
that you will be GDPR compliant.

The data can be segmented to enable targeting of campaigns
by:

o Department
o Job responsibility

o Organisation type

o

Specialty

Database contents

21,598

Responsibility/Role
Accountable Officer for Controlled Drugs
Area Prescribing Committee
Area Prescribing Committee — Chair
Chairperson

Chief Pharmacist

Clinical Audit

Clinical Trials

Committee Chairperson
Community Pharmacist
Directorate Pharmacist
Dispensary Services

Drug & Therapeutic Committee
Drug Information

Drug Preparation

Drug Purchasing

Drug Recall Co-ordinator
Executive Member

Formulary — Other Publications
Formulary Management
Formulation Research

Head of Clinical Services

Head of General Pharmaceutical Services
High Cost Drug Pharmacist
Interface Pharmacist

LPC Committee Member

LPC Manager

LPC Secretary

Medical & Nursing Research
Medication Counselling
Medicines Management
Medicines Optimisation

Mental Health Pharmacist
Pharmaceutical Advisor
Pharmaceutical Research
Pharmaceutical Specialist Commissioning
Pharmacist

Pharmacy Education & Training
Pharmacy Technician
Prescribing Advisor

Purchase Advice

Quality Assurance

Therapeutic Drug Monitoring

Count

7
487
40
138
438
199
182
64
109
154
280
572
312
339
282
51
12
28
95
18
249
190
105
17
595
67
34

57
1,497
1,050

m

278

33

7,449
284
3,718
1,320
209
252
31



Organisation types:

o Area Prescribing Committee

o Care Provider

o Commissioning Support Unit

o Department of Health & Social Security Northern Ireland
o Drug & Therapeutics committee

o Health Board Scotland

o Health Board Scotland Combined Service
o Health Board Scotland Operating Unit

o Health Board Specialist Service

o ICB Sub Location

o Integrated Care Board

o Islands

o Local Health Board

o Local Pharmaceutical Committee

o National Commissioning Board

o National Commissioning Board — RO

o National Commissioning Board Specialised Commissioning
Group

o National Medicines Information
o NHS in Scotland

o NHS in Wales

o Other

o Regional Medicines Information
o Shared Services Organisations
o Special Health Authorities

o Trust

o Unit

For the most up-to-date counts or to speak to us about our Campaign Packages, please call 01268 495600 or email sales@wilmingtonhealthcare.com
Notes: It is common for contacts to have more than one responsibility. It follows therefore that there will be fewer named individuals on the database than
there are areas of responsibility indicated above. Numbers of contacts will vary during the research cycle due to organisational changes. Counts were
correct at time of publishing; May 2023.
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