



## **Database of NHS Pharmacists**

Pharmacists make a difference to the lives of their patients through an expert knowledge of medicines and health.

Pharmacists provide unique expertise and essential healthcare advice to ensure medicines are being used safely and efficiently. They're an integral part of our healthcare system.

Hospital Pharmacists are an essential part of a secondary care team. They provide, prepare and dispense medicines to treated patients.

Our Database of NHS Pharmacists provides a comprehensive source of information and insights within the UK.

All information within the database is regularly verified and updated by our specialist team of product researchers; giving you the quality, targeted data you need and the reassurance that you will be GDPR compliant.

The data can be segmented to enable targeting of campaigns by:

- Department
- Job responsibility
- Organisation type
- Specialty

## **Database contents**

21,598

Responsibility/Role	Count
Accountable Officer for Controlled Drugs	171
Area Prescribing Committee	487
Area Prescribing Committee – Chair	40
Chairperson	138
Chief Pharmacist	438
Clinical Audit	199
Clinical Trials	182
Committee Chairperson	64
Community Pharmacist	109
Directorate Pharmacist	154
Dispensary Services	280
Drug & Therapeutic Committee	572
Drug Information	312
Drug Preparation	339
Drug Purchasing	282
Drug Recall Co-ordinator	51
Executive Member	12
Formulary – Other Publications	28
Formulary Management	95
Formulation Research	18
Head of Clinical Services	249
Head of General Pharmaceutical Services	190
High Cost Drug Pharmacist	105
Interface Pharmacist	17
LPC Committee Member	595
LPC Manager	67
LPC Secretary	34
Medical & Nursing Research	6
Medication Counselling	57
Medicines Management	1,497
Medicines Optimisation	1,050
Mental Health Pharmacist	1,030
Pharmaceutical Advisor	278
Pharmaceutical Research	
	33
Pharmaceutical Specialist Commissioning	•
Pharmacy Education & Training	7,449 284
Pharmacy Tochnician	
Pharmacy Technician	3,718
Prescribing Advisor	1,320
Purchase Advice	209
Quality Assurance	252
Therapeutic Drug Monitoring	31

## **Organisation types:**

- Area Prescribing Committee
- Care Provider
- Commissioning Support Unit
- Department of Health & Social Security Northern Ireland
- Drug & Therapeutics committee
- Health Board Scotland
- Health Board Scotland Combined Service
- Health Board Scotland Operating Unit
- Health Board Specialist Service
- ICB Sub Location
- Integrated Care Board
- Islands
- Local Health Board
- Local Pharmaceutical Committee
- National Commissioning Board
- National Commissioning Board RO
- National Commissioning Board Specialised Commissioning Group
- National Medicines Information
- NHS in Scotland
- NHS in Wales
- Other
- Regional Medicines Information
- Shared Services Organisations
- Special Health Authorities
- Trust
- Unit

For the most up-to-date counts or to speak to us about our Campaign Packages, please call 01268 495600 or email sales@wilmingtonhealthcare.com

**Notes**: It is common for contacts to have more than one responsibility. It follows therefore that there will be fewer named individuals on the database than there are areas of responsibility indicated above. Numbers of contacts will vary during the research cycle due to organisational changes. Counts were correct at time of publishing; **May 2023**.





**in** Connect with us



To find out more visit wilmingtonhealthcare.com